Mental Health

NHS

East London
NHS Foundation Trust

Research in East London

3rd October 2018, 2:00pm — 5:00pm in the Morris Lecture Theatre
Robin Brook Centre, St Bartholomew's Hospital, West Smithfield London EC1A 7BE

Programme

Chair — Alan Simpson

2:00 pm
2:10 pm

2:20 pm
2:30 pm

2:40 pm
2:50 pm

3:00 pm
3:10 pm
3:20 pm

Stefan Priebe

Agnes Chevalier

Mariana Pinto da Costa

Sally Barlow

Catherine Carr

Emma Windle

Philip McNamee
Merve Dilgil
Victoria Bird

3:30 pm Break

Chair — Victoria Bird

4:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:20 pm
4:30 pm
4:40 pm

4:50 pm

Rosemarie McCabe
Maev Conneely
Helena Tee
Nikolina Jovanovic

Catherine Fung

Stefan Priebe

#ELFTResearch

News on research in ELFT

Can volunteer befrienders make a difference to the social life of
patients with psychosis?

Patients preferences of being in contact with a volunteer

Recovery Colleges: A rapidly expanding service model but are they
any good?

Are arts therapies effective? The ultimate trial

Putting a reference into preference — eliciting patient preferences
for arts therapies

DIALOG+ for long-term conditions in primary care
Virtual Reality: A Future for Group Therapy?

The final lessons from COFI

Communicating a diagnosis of dementia

How does psychosis change social identity?

A social contact coach — testing a completely new intervention
Evidence-based design for mental health facilities

Global Mental Health — our current research and future
scenarios

Last Words



