

## Mental Health Research in East London

3rd October 2018, 2:00pm – 5:00pm in the Morris Lecture Theatre **Robin Brook Centre**, St Bartholomew's Hospital, West Smithfield London EC1A 7BE

## **Programme**

## #ELFTResearch

Chair – Alan Simpson		
2:00 pm	Stefan Priebe	News on research in ELFT
2:10 pm	Agnes Chevalier	Can volunteer befrienders make a difference to the social life of patients with psychosis?
2:20 pm	Mariana Pinto da Costa	Patients preferences of being in contact with a volunteer
2:30 pm	Sally Barlow	Recovery Colleges: A rapidly expanding service model but are they any good?
2:40 pm	Catherine Carr	Are arts therapies effective? The ultimate trial
2:50 pm	Emma Windle	Putting a reference into preference – eliciting patient preferences for arts therapies
3:00 pm	Philip McNamee	DIALOG+ for long-term conditions in primary care
3:10 pm	Merve Dilgil	Virtual Reality: A Future for Group Therapy?
3:20 pm	Victoria Bird	The final lessons from COFI
3:30 pm Break		
Chair – Victoria Bird		
4:00 pm	Rosemarie McCabe	Communicating a diagnosis of dementia
4:10 pm	Maev Conneely	How does psychosis change social identity?
4:20 pm	Helena Tee	A social contact coach – testing a completely new intervention
4:30 pm	Nikolina Jovanovic	Evidence-based design for mental health facilities
4:40 pm	Catherine Fung	Global Mental Health – our current research and future scenarios
4:50 pm	Stefan Priebe	Last Words